Earnings Amount Deductions & Recoveries Amount

BASIC 15001.00 PROV.FUND 1800.00

H.R.A 7501.00 P.TAX 200.00

EDUCATION ALLOWANCE 200.00 MESS DEDUCTION 300.00

CONVEYANCE 1600.00

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 1250.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 5786.00

Amount Total : 31338.00 Amount Total : 2300.00

Net Pay : 29038.00

Net Pay : Twenty Nine Thousand Thirty Eight Rupees

*This is a computer generated payslip and does not require signature and stamp

Ram Ratna Infrastructure Private Limited